

2025-2026 Aftercare Schedule of Fees

Aftercare Monthly Payment (Full-Time)		Payment Due Date
Activity Fee (non-refundable)	\$100 (one-time payment) per child	July 20, 2025
August 2025	\$203 (full pay) per child	August 11, 2025
September 2025	\$285 (full pay) per child	September 10, 2025
October 2025	\$285 (full pay) per child	October 10, 2025
November 2025	\$203 (full pay) per child	November 10, 2025
December 2025	\$203 (full pay) per child	December 10, 2025
January 2026	\$203 (full pay) per child	January 9, 2026
February 2026	\$285 (full pay) per child	February 10, 2026
March 2026	\$203 (full pay) per child	March 10, 2026
April 2026	\$285 (full pay) per child	April 10, 2026
May 2026	\$285 (full pay) per child	May 8, 2026
Aftercare Daily Payment (Part-Time)		Payment Due Date
Monday – Friday on regular	\$25 per day per child	Weekly on Fridays based on
school days		attendance

Registration fees are non-refundable. Refunds of monthly Aftercare charges must be requested via email and will be entitled to a seventy-five percent (75%) refund within 5 days of making the payment. If a request for a refund is made after the 5-day period, a refund will not be permitted. If the student has been in attendance that month, a refund will not be permitted. Refunds of partial months will not be permitted.